2016 lowa CoC Committee Renewal Project Ranking

FOR REVIEW BY IOWA COUNCIL ON HOMELESSNESS
As of 7/12/2016

Note: Rankings are based on the recommendations of the Continuum of Care Committee, and are not yet final. Rankings may
change due to New Project application scoring, Reallocations, or other factors.

CoC
Agency P_:_OJeCt Cmte | Requested | Running
Rank ype Score | Amount Total Notes
Shelter House Community Shelter and RRH $474.377 New project, not scored this
1|Transition Services N/A ’ $474,377|round.
Humility of Mary Shelter (Chronically PSH $116,342 New project, not scored this
2|Hmls) N/A ’ $590,719round.
Hawkeye Area Community Action RRH $333,736 New project, not scored this
3|Program (Housing First) N/A ’ $924,455|round.
Cedar Valley Friends of the Family (North RRH $179,635 New project, not scored this
4|lowa) N/A ’ $1,104,090|round.
5[Humility of Mary Shelter (Housing First)  [PSH 99.33 $66,732| $1,170,822
Cedar Valley Friends of the Family PSH
6|(NEIPHP) 98| $202,312| $1,373,134
7|Humility of Mary Shelter (Collaboration) [PSH 97.33| S142,646| $1,515,780
Cedar Valley Friends of the Family RRH
8|(Turning Point) 97.25( S$261,658| $1,777,438
9[YWCA of Clinton RRH 97 $72,762| $1,850,200
10{Community Housing Initiatives PSH 96.5 $101,483| $1,951,683
11|Institute for Community Alliances HMIS 95| $346,578| $2,298,261
12 [Family Alliance for Veterans of America PSH 93.25( $227,223| S$2,525,484
13|City of Dubuque PSH 92.75 $78,691| $2,604,175
14|Youth & Shelter Services, New Hope TH 92| $132,205| S2,736,380
15(Crisis Intervention & Advocacy TH 90.75| $161,945( $2,898,325
16|Crisis Intervention Services TH 90.5 $36,855| $2,935,180
17|Hawkeye Area Community Action (HUD V) |TH 90.25| $217,900( $3,153,080
18|Area Substance Abuse Council TH 90| $106,208( $3,259,288
19|Youth & Shelter Services, Lighthouse TH 90| $194,737| S3,454,025
20|Hawkeye Area Community Action (HUD IlI) [TH 86.5| $475,054| $3,929,079
21|Hillcrest Family Services TH 84.25 $61,303| $3,990,382
22(Vera French Housing PSH 83.25 $34,517| $4,024,899
With current ranking, project
23|Mason City Housing Authority PSH 83| $104,210| $4,129,109|will straddle Tiers 1 & 2
24|Humility of Mary Shelter SSO 81.75| $212,022| $4,341,131
25|Family Resources TH 77.5 $35,859| $4,376,990
Total $4,376,990

93% available for Tier 1 = 54,070,600




